IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE 2017-2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

TUITION RATES

Jr. Kindergarten	\$6,529
K-8 (non-members of Immanuel Lutheran Church)	\$11,084
K- 8 (non-members - each additional student)	\$8,822
K-8 (members of LCMS Churches)	\$8,910
K-8 (members of LCMS Churches – each additional student	\$7,153
K-8 (members of Immanuel Lutheran Church)	\$7,747
K- 8 (members - each additional student)	\$6,220

FEE RATES

Non-refundable application fee (new students)	\$95
Non-refundable registration fee (all students)	\$225
Annual activity fee (all students)	\$300
Science Camp fee (grades 5/6 only)	\$100
Adventure Camp fee (grades 7/8 only)	\$200

EXTENDED CARE RATES

Morning Care / 7:00 AM - 8:15 AM

\$99 per month

Mid-Day Care for Jr. K students / 1:15 PM - 3:15 PM

\$1,210 per semester

Afternoon Care / 3:15 PM - 6:00 PM

Pick up no later than: 4 PM: \$121 per month

5 PM: \$236 per month 6 PM: \$352 per month

Drop-in Rate for all extended care is \$11 per hour (or any portion thereof) per student. Additional students are at a 10% discount.

*Late charges apply (see Extended Care Rate Sheet for rates)